
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 0082 T.C. DE BERGEN

Periode: 2020 Voorjaar Tennis

MEISJES U13

28/03/2024 11:51:56 1Pagina : 

Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5

Volgnr
2068656
2068655
2090601
2137658
2130055

Lidnr
Belmans Nette
Belmans Nieke
Eykens Nina
Geysen Lieke
Janssens Charlotte

Naam
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)
13.8 (1 ptn)

Klassement
22/05/2008
22/05/2008
02/10/2008
18/07/2008
24/08/2008

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0720616 Kegelaers Sofie

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 14 51 40 73
+32 479 28 44 60
sofie_kegelaers@hotmail.com

Afdeling


